
West Millbrook Middle School - Release 1 Bidding 
Clancy & Theys Construction Company 

Company Name Contact Phone ExtCell Email

011000: General Requirements - General Trades

Clancy & Theys Construction Company Mary Gasper

Evan Sturm

Bobby Anweiler

Angela Gillon

marygasper@clancytheys.com

evansturm@clancytheys.com

robertanweiler@clancytheys.com

angelagillon@clancytheys.com

Clancy & Theys Construction Company: HUB Partner Clifton Daye cliftondaye@clancytheys.com

901021: CM Projects - 02A - Grading

Barnhill Contracting Company Brian Harrington 919-785-9179 Bharrington@barnhillcontracting.com

Carolina Sunrock, LLC John Barrett

Randy Talley

919-575-3894

919-575-3894

jbarrett@thesunrockgroup.com

rtalley@thesunrockgroup.com

Fred Smith Company Ty Johnson

Carl Collie

919-783-5700

919-783-5700

919-868-8122 ty.johnson@fredsmithcompany.net

Carl.Collie@fredsmithcompany.net 

JSmith Civil, LLC (BridgePoint) Patti King 

Jeremy Smith

919-330-1230

919-330-1230

pking@jscivil.com

jsmith@bpcivil.com

Sullivan Eastern, Inc. Jeff Sullivan 919-484-8993 919-369-6547 jsullivan@sullivaneastern.com

Vecellio & Grogan Inc. Mike Lively

Matt Farley

Brian Harvey

304-252-6575

304-252-6575

304-252-6575

mike.lively@vecelliogrogan.com

matt.farley@vecelliogrogan.com

brian.harvey@vecelliogrogan.com

901022: CM Projects - 02B - Site Utilities

Barnhill Contracting Company Brian Harrington 919-785-9179 Bharrington@barnhillcontracting.com

Carolina Civilworks, Inc. Bryan Hooker

Chad Green

Jeremy Ricks

919-598-9850

919-598-9850

919-598-9850

919-332-2828 bhooker@carolinacivilworks.com

cgreen@carolinacivilworks.com

jricks@carolinacivilworks.com

Fred Smith Company Ty Johnson

Carl Collie

919-783-5700

919-783-5700

919-868-8122 ty.johnson@fredsmithcompany.net

Carl.Collie@fredsmithcompany.net 
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JSmith Civil, LLC (BridgePoint) Patti King 

Jeremy Smith

919-330-1230

919-330-1230

pking@jscivil.com

jsmith@bpcivil.com

Pipeline Utilities, Inc. Bryon Brown 919-772-4310 112 919-427-7925 bbrown@pui-nc.com

Sullivan Eastern, Inc. Jeff Sullivan 919-484-8993 919-369-6547 jsullivan@sullivaneastern.com

901023: CM Projects - 02C - Asphalt Paving

Barnhill Contracting Company Brian Harrington 919-785-9179 Bharrington@barnhillcontracting.com

Carolina Sunrock, LLC John Barrett

Randy Talley

919-575-3894

919-575-3894

jbarrett@thesunrockgroup.com

rtalley@thesunrockgroup.com

Fred Smith Company Ty Johnson

Carl Collie

919-783-5700

919-783-5700

919-868-8122 ty.johnson@fredsmithcompany.net

Carl.Collie@fredsmithcompany.net 

Gelder & Associates, Inc. Grayson Taylor

Patience Maynard

919-772-6895

919-772-6895

Estimating@gelderandassociates.com

pmaynard@gelderandassociates.com

JSmith Civil, LLC (BridgePoint) Patti King 

Jeremy Smith

919-330-1230

919-330-1230

pking@jscivil.com

jsmith@bpcivil.com

Sullivan Eastern, Inc. Jeff Sullivan 919-484-8993 919-369-6547 jsullivan@sullivaneastern.com

901027: CM Projects - 02G - Site Development (Turn Key)

Barnhill Contracting Company Brian Harrington 919-785-9179 Bharrington@barnhillcontracting.com

Carolina Sunrock, LLC John Barrett

Randy Talley

919-575-3894

919-575-3894

jbarrett@thesunrockgroup.com

rtalley@thesunrockgroup.com

Fred Smith Company Ty Johnson

Carl Collie

919-783-5700

919-783-5700

919-868-8122 ty.johnson@fredsmithcompany.net

Carl.Collie@fredsmithcompany.net 

JSmith Civil, LLC (BridgePoint) Patti King 

Jeremy Smith

919-330-1230

919-330-1230

pking@jscivil.com

jsmith@bpcivil.com

Sullivan Eastern, Inc. Jeff Sullivan 919-484-8993 919-369-6547 jsullivan@sullivaneastern.com

Vecellio & Grogan Inc. Mike Lively

Matt Farley

Brian Harvey

304-252-6575

304-252-6575

304-252-6575

mike.lively@vecelliogrogan.com

matt.farley@vecelliogrogan.com

brian.harvey@vecelliogrogan.com

901031: CM Projects - 03A - Concrete Foundations

Briegan Construction Services Inc Tracey Florence

Kenneth Tiffany 

919-661-0901

919-661-0901

910-599-8796 tflorence@brieganconcrete.com

kctiffany@brieganconcrete.com
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Central Concrete of North Carolina, Inc. Andrew Sousa

Erin McAllister

919-467-5547 919-696-1496 andrew@centralconcretenc.com

erin@centralconcretenc.com

CM Red, LLC Michael Balint

Chris Ford

Parth Patel

919-980-0367

919-706-0717

919-280-0718 mike@cm-red.com

chris@cm-red.com

ppatel@cm-red.com

Martinez Company Keith Brown

Javier P. Martinez

919-402-6846

919-402-6846

luis342@bellsouth.net

martinezcompanync@gmail.com

Raleigh East Concrete Robert Parvin

Matt Carlough

919-410-5373 919-810-0571 robert@raleigheastconcrete.com

matt@raleigheastconcrete.com

Skyrock Construction LLC Daniel Kuria 

Nana Manso

919-266-2446

919-266-2446

daniel@skyrockconstructionllc.com

nmanso@skyrockconstructionllc.com

Superior Concrete of NC Inc David Griffith 252-531-4994 david@sascorpinc.com

901032: CM Projects - 03B - Concrete Slabs

Briegan Construction Services Inc Tracey Florence

Kenneth Tiffany 

919-661-0901

919-661-0901

910-599-8796 tflorence@brieganconcrete.com

kctiffany@brieganconcrete.com

Central Concrete of North Carolina, Inc. Andrew Sousa

Erin McAllister

919-467-5547 919-696-1496 andrew@centralconcretenc.com

erin@centralconcretenc.com

CM Red, LLC Michael Balint

Chris Ford

Parth Patel

919-980-0367

919-706-0717

919-280-0718 mike@cm-red.com

chris@cm-red.com

ppatel@cm-red.com

Raleigh East Concrete Robert Parvin

Matt Carlough

919-410-5373 919-810-0571 robert@raleigheastconcrete.com

matt@raleigheastconcrete.com

Skyrock Construction LLC Daniel Kuria 

Nana Manso

919-266-2446

919-266-2446

daniel@skyrockconstructionllc.com

nmanso@skyrockconstructionllc.com

Superior Concrete of NC Inc David Griffith 252-531-4994 david@sascorpinc.com

901034: CM Projects - 03D - Concrete

Briegan Construction Services Inc Tracey Florence

Kenneth Tiffany 

919-661-0901

919-661-0901

910-599-8796 tflorence@brieganconcrete.com

kctiffany@brieganconcrete.com

Central Concrete of North Carolina, Inc. Andrew Sousa

Erin McAllister

919-467-5547 919-696-1496 andrew@centralconcretenc.com

erin@centralconcretenc.com
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CM Red, LLC Michael Balint

Chris Ford

Parth Patel

919-980-0367

919-706-0717

919-280-0718 mike@cm-red.com

chris@cm-red.com

ppatel@cm-red.com

Raleigh East Concrete Robert Parvin

Matt Carlough

919-410-5373 919-810-0571 robert@raleigheastconcrete.com

matt@raleigheastconcrete.com

Skyrock Construction LLC Daniel Kuria 

Nana Manso

919-266-2446

919-266-2446

daniel@skyrockconstructionllc.com

nmanso@skyrockconstructionllc.com

Superior Concrete of NC Inc David Griffith 252-531-4994 david@sascorpinc.com

901051: CM Projects - 05A - Steel

Kinsley Construction Inc. Bobby Chenault

Mike Hetzel

717-757-8761 bchenault@kinsleyconstruction.com

mhetzel@kinsleyconstruction.com

Lyndon Steel Company, LP Tony Kimrey

George Sells

Brad Hammett

336-785-0848

336-785-0848

tkimrey@lyndonsteel.com

gsells@lyndonsteel.com

bhammett@lyndonsteel.com

North State Steel Kari Ann Bell

JD Morgan 

252-830-8884 252-717-0218

252-717-7964

kariann@northstatesteel.com

jond@northstatesteel.com

SteelFab, Inc. Michelle Spallino

Curt McCaskill

Cindy Motamen

919-719-9462

919-828-9545

919-828-9545

mspallino@steelfab-inc.com

cmccaskill@Steelfab-inc.com

cmotamen@steelfab-inc.com

Structural Steel of Carolina, LL Justin Kirkman

Joe Thomas

336-725-0521

336-725-0521

Jkirkman@steelofcarolina.com

jthomas@steelofcarolina.com

Universal Steel Inc. Adam Hopkins

Will Noethling

336-476-3105

336-476-3105

404-788-9408 ahopkins@universalsteelinc.com

wnoethling@universalsteelinc.com

Weldon Steel Corporation Chris Fahey 

Jessica Keeter

252-536-2113

252-536-2113

222 estimating@weldonsteel.com

jkeeter@weldonsteel.com

999999: Misc - Plan Rooms

CDC News Attention Document Dept. 888-232-2850

888-232-2850

docprocessing@cmdgroup.com

content@constructconnect.com 

ConstructConnect Kenneth Guy 770-209-3504 kenneth.guy@constructconnect.com

Dodge Data & Analytics Shaun Skibba

Project Doc Submission Email

504-324-7775 shaun.skibba@construction.com

support@construction.com
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The Institute of Minority Economic Development Ryan Humphreys 919-956-2323 rhumphreys@theinstitutenc.org
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